@ ISSF WORLD CUP
% RIFLE / PISTOL

MUNICH, GER
ISSF 22 MAY - 29 MAY 2018

START LIST
50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN
QUALIFICATION

FRI 25 MAY 2018, START TIME 08:45

Records

QWR | 1186 YANG Haoran CHN 24 MAY 2018 wcC Munich (GER)

Series Sub

FP | Bib No |[Name Nat Position
1 | 2 | 3 | 4 Total

Total [Remarks

10 1652 YURKOV Yuriy KAZ Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

11 1764 SANCHEZ Jose Luis MEX Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

12 1963 KAMENSKIY Sergey RUS Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

13 2056 DUERR Christoph SUl  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

14 1373 RAYNAUD Alexis FRA  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

15 1828 CLAUSSEN Simon NOR Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

16 1889 BARTNIK Tomasz POL Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

17 1047 SCHMIRL Alexander AUT  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

18 1341 FRIMAN Cristian FIN  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

19 2077 JANY Patrik SVK  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

20 1090 BUBNOVICH Vitali BLR  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

21 2094 MADSEN Marcus SWE Kneeling |

Prone
Standing
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38

2043

1589

1265

1392

1978

1583

2179

1131

1659

1417

1163

2058

1044

1247

2201

2060

2197

PLETIKOSIC Stevan

DE NICOLO Marco

JAKOBSEN Esben

PARR Kenneth

SOKOLQV Denis

ARMIRAGLIO Riccardo

KULISH Serhiy

HAJI Mahmood

CHEON Min Ho

LINK Andre

CAO Bo

LOCHBIHLER Jan

PICKL Bernhard

PRIVRATSKY Jiri

KOZENIESKY Lucas

LORETAN Pascal

EMMONS Matthew
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41
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60
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1187

1348

2044

2184

2014

1242

1671

1600

1096

1507

1647

2097

1031

1236

1825

2118

1092

ZHAO Zhonghao

STENSTROM Joni

SEBIC Milenko

SUKHORUKOV Yuriy

DEBEVEC Rajmond

HRCKULAK David

KIM Jonghyun

WEITHALER Simon

SHCHERBATSEVICH Yury

KUSALE Swapnil

PIREKEYEV Igor

OLSSON Karl

SAMPSON Dane

CIPRO Adam

BRYHN Ole Kristian

TORTUNGPANICH Napis

CHARHEIKA lllia
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62

63
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65

66

67

68

69
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75

76

77
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1374

1779

2186

1514

1180

1545

1346

1408

2206

1477

1669

1146

1472

1621

1643

1321

1201

SAUVEPLANE Valerian

NYANTAI Bayaraa

TSARKOV Oleh

RAJPUT Sanjeev

YANG Haoran

NOROUZIYAN Pourya

KURKI Juho

DALLINGER Maximilian

MCPHAIL Michael

VAS Peter

KIM Hyesung

RIZOV Anton

SIDI Peter

MATSUMOTO Takayuki

KLEIMYONOV Alexey

LOPEZ Javier

GORSA Petar
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Kneeling
Prone
Standing
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2

4| Total

79 1470 PEKLER Zalan HUN  Kneeling

Prone

Standing

80 2079 MEDVED Matej SVK  Kneeling

Prone

Standing

81 1263 HANSEN Mikkel Damholt DEN Kneeling

Prone

Standing

82 1407 BRODMEIER Daniel GER Kneeling

Prone

Standing

83 2045 STEFANOVIC Milutin SRB  Kneeling

Prone

Standing

84 1046 RUMPLER Gernot AUT  Kneeling

Prone

Standing

85 1962 GRIGORIAN Kirill RUS Kneeling

Prone

Standing

86 1359 D HALLUIN Michael FRA  Kneeling

Prone

Standing

87 1268 OLSEN Steffen DEN Kneeling

Prone

Standing

88 1520 SHEORAN Akhil IND  Kneeling

Prone

Standing

89 1633 YAMASHITA Toshikazu JPN  Kneeling

Prone

Standing

90 1836 LARSEN Henrik NOR Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 75; Total number of athletes: 75; Targets available: 75 (9-40;45-53;57-90)

Note

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend D8EA576B
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Nat Nation

QWR Qualification World Record wc World Cup

History

Release: Approved Version 1 (24.05.2018 15:47:08)
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